
111 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 460 0 0 3 205

112 Team Penske 22 455 -5 -5 1 105

113 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 397 -63 -58 0 22

114 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 383 -77 -14 2 111

115 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 378 -82 -5 2 111

116 Team Penske 2 377 -83 -1 2 122

117 Hendrick Motorsports 9 371 -89 -6 1 61

118 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 347 -113 -24 0 00

119 Team Penske 12 335 -125 -12 0 22

1110 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 319 -141 -16 0 00

1111 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 309 -151 -10 0 00

1112 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 292 -168 -17 0 00

1113 Hendrick Motorsports 88 287 -173 -5 0 00

1114 Roush Fenway Racing 6 270 -190 -17 0 00

1115 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 267 -193 -3 0 11

1116 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 264 -196 -3 0 00

1117 Hendrick Motorsports 48 261 -199 -3 0 00

1118 Richard Childress Racing 3 261 -199 0 0 00

1119 Hendrick Motorsports 24 260 -200 -1 0 00

1120 Wood Brothers Racing 21 254 -206 -6 0 00

1121 Roush Fenway Racing 17 227 -233 -27 0 00

1122 Germain Racing 13 217 -243 -10 0 22

1123 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 188 -272 -29 0 00

1124 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 169 -291 -19 0 00

1125 Leavine Family Racing 95 166 -294 -3 0 00

1126 Richard Childress Racing 8 144 -316 -22 0 00

1127 Front Row Motorsports 38 134 -326 -10 0 00

1128 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 121 -339 -13 0 00

1129 GO FAS Racing 32 115 -345 -6 0 00

1130 Front Row Motorsports 34 108 -352 -7 0 00

1131 Premium Motorsports 15 100 -360 -8 0 00

1132 Front Row Motorsports 36 86 -374 -14 0 00

1133 StarCom Racing 00 71 -389 -15 0 00

1134 Petty Ware Racing 51 60 -400 -11 0 00

535 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 55 -405 -5 0 00

1136 Spire Motorsports 77 53 -407 -2 0 00

237 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -417 -10 0 00

1138 Rick Ware Racing 52 32 -428 -11 0 00

439 Premium Motorsports 27 27 -433 -5 0 00

140 XCI Racing 81 15 -445 -12 0 00

141 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -450 -5 0 00

642 Motorsports Business
Management

66 10 -450 0 0 00

143 Germain Racing 127 1 -459 -9 0 00

144 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -460 -1 0 00
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